Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology
Katihar Medical College, Katihar

Teaching Schedule for 2™ Prof. MBBS Course of Session 2023-24 (35" Batch)

Theory (Time-12:00 Noon to 1:00 PM)

SI. No. Date & Day Topics Teacher
01 04.09.2024 (Wed) | Introduction to FMT
FM 1.1-1.4 Gen Forensic
Basic knowledge, Various definitions & brief history
02 11.09.2024 (Wed) | of FMT, Introduction of Legal procedure. Dr. J N Pandit
Basic information of CrPC, IPC & IEA.
various courts in India, Juvenile Justice Board etc.
FM 1.4-1.5 Gen Forensic
03 18.09.2024 (Wed) Inqu;sts. Court prpcedures‘: Issue pf summon, Types Dr. J N Pandit
of witness, recording of evidence in court room:
Doctor in witness box
FM 1.6-1.8 Gen Forensic
Offenses in court viz perjury, court strictures, Dying
04 |25.09.2024 (Wed) | declaration/Dying deposition. Dr. I N Pandit
Latest decisions/orders by courts/govt related to
medical practice.
05 02.10.2024 (Wed) | GANDHI JAYANTI
FM 1.9 Gen Forensic : |
e itevediied) Importance of documentation in Medical practice DEJ e
FM 3.1 Clinical Forensic.
07 16.10.2024 (Wed) | Identification on the basis of stature, teeth eruption, Dr. R B Gupta
decay, bite marks.
FM 3.2 Clinical Forensic.
08 23.10.2024 (Wed) | Identification of criminals, unknown dead body from Dr. R B Gupta
skeletal remains, hairs. fibres teeth etc.
09 [30.10.2024 (Wed) | FM 2.1 to 2.4 death and its medicolegal importance -1 Dr.J N Pandit |
10 06.11.2024 (Wed) | FM 2.5 to 2.7 death and its medicolegal importance -2 Dr. J N Pandit |
11 13.11.2024 (Wed) | FM 2.8 -Postmortem changes -1 Dr. R B Gupta
12 20.11.2024 (Wed) | FM 2.9 -Postmortem changes -2 Dr. R B Gupta
13 27.11.2024 (Wed) | FM 2.10 -Estimation of time since death Dr. J N Pandit
14 | 04.12.2024 (Wed) | FM 2.11&2.12 - Autopsy Procedure - 1 Dr. I N Pandit
15 11.12.2024 (Wed) | FM 2.13 & 2.14 - Autopsy Procedure-2 Dr.J N Pandit |
18.12.2024 (Wed) | FM 2.15- Special protocol for autopsy (Custodial :
= & death & NHRC Guideline) o Db
17 [ 25.12.2024 (Wed) | CHRISTMAS
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Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Katihar Medical College, Katihar

Teaching Schedule for 2" Prof. MBBS Course of Session 2023-24 (35" Batch)

Practical (Time-2:00 PM to 5:00 PM)

SL Date & Day Group Topics Teacher
No.

01 |02.09.2024 (Mon) C

02 |03.09.2024 (Tue) B Introduction from Bone Examination All faculty |
03 | 04.09.2024 (Wed) A

04 | 09.09.2024 (Mon) C

05 |10.09.2024 (Tue) B Introduction from Bone Examination All faculty
06 | 11.09.2024 (Wed) A

07 | 16.09.2024 (Mon) - EID MILADUN NABI

gg ;;gg;g;: g;:j) i Introduction from Bone Examination All faculty
10 | 23.09.2024 (Mon) @ k
11 |24.09.2024 (Tue) B Introduction from Bone Examination All faculty
12 | 25.09.2024 (Wed) A ]
13 | 30.09.2024 (Mon) C Introduction from Bone Examination

14 | 01.10.2024 (Tue) B T

15 | 02.10.2024 (Wed) - GANDHI JAYANTI

16 |07.10.2024 (Mon) C -
17 | 08.10.2024 (Tue) B Introduction from Bone Examination

18 [09.10.2024 (Wed) A

19 | 14.10.2024 (Mon) C Introduction from Bone Examination

20 | 15.10.2024 (Tue) - UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION DAY

21 | 16.10.2024 (Wed) A Introduction from Bone Examination

22 | 21.10.2024 (Mon) &

23 | 22.10.2024 (Tue) B Introduction from Bone Examination

24 | 23.10.2024 (Wed) A

25 | 28.10.2024 (Mon) C =

26 |29.10.2024 (Tue) B Blood Grouping =

27 | 30.10.2024 (Wed) A

28 | 04.11.2024 (Mon) C

29 [05.11.2024 (Tue) B Model related to identification & PM changes

30 | 06.11.2024 (Wed) A ,
31 | 11.11.2024 (Mon) @ '
32 | 12.11.2024 (Tue) B Model related to identification & PM changes

33 | 13.11.2024 (Wed) A
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Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology
Katihar Medical College, Katihar

Teaching Schedule for 2™ Prof. MBBS Course of Session 2023-24 (35" Batch)
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18.11.2024 (Mon)

35

19.11.2024 (Tue)

will decide later

C
B

36 | 20.11.2024 (Wed) A

37 | 25.11.2024 (Mon) G N

38 | 26.11.2024 (Tue) B will decide later o

39 |[27.11.2024 (Wed) A

40 [02.12.2024 (Mon) C

41 | 03.12.2024 (Tue) B will decide later

42 | 04.12.2024 (Wed) A

43 | 09.12.2024 (Mon) C

44 | 10.12.2024 (Tue) B will decide later

45 | 11.12.2024 (Wed) A

46 | 16.12.2024 (Mon) C

47 | 17.12.2024 (Tue) B will decide later

48 | 18.12.2024 (Wed) A

:(9) gi :ijggj %";’;) g will decide later —

51 |25.12.2024 (Wed) . CHRISTMAS

Dr. Jay Narayan Fandit
Assistant Professor _
Department of Forensic Medicine and Toxicology

Katihar Medical College Katihar
Al-Karim University Katihar




